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Firms Offering Contract Operator Services for

Small Public Water Systems in New Hampshire

provide a predetermined level of services for a set fee per month or year.

Following is an alphabetical listing of firms and individuals certified to provide contract operator services to
small community and non-transient non-community public water systems in New Hampshire. These firms

New Hampshire operator certification requirements are established by Administrative Rule Env-Dw 502 Operator
Certification. Inclusion on this list does not imply NHDES endorsement. Please notify the Drinking Water and
Groundwater Bureau of any necessary corrections to this list at dwgbinfo@des.nh.gov or (603) 271-2513.
Aguamen Water Solutions LLC

Craig McGraw

1324 Franklin Pierce Highway
Barrington NH 03825

Boutin Plumbing & Heating LLC Jack Evans
Dan Boutin 107 Hardhack Rd
1231 Brushwood Rd Holderness NH 03245
Pike NH 03780-5515 Tel (603) 536-4580
Tel (603) 905-9073 Tel (603) 989-9880 jackmevansis@gmail.com
craig@aquamenwatersolutions.com boutinplumbing@gmail.com
Everett E. Houghton Co Inc
Aqua Specialties Jason Cornelissen Mark Houghton
Chris Kofer 2 Flanders Rd PO Box 387
561 First NH Tpke Meredith NH 03253 Walpole NH 03608
Northwood NH 03261 Tel (603) 677-2315 Tel (603) 756-3372
Tel (603) 942-5671 jason.cornelissen@gmail.com info@eehoughton.com
ckofer@agua-specialties.com
Environmental Contract Services Forest Pump and Filter
AquaTech Compliance Services LLC David Duquette Jay Levesque
Dan Crosby 86 Baileys Mill Road 277 Milton Rd
27 Brook St Chester VT 05143 Rochester NH 03868-8718
Keene NH 03431 Tel (802) 875-6280 Tel (603) 332-9037
Tel (603) 313-6455 david.duguette20@gmail.com h20@forestpump.com
dcrosby@agquatechcompliance.com
Epping Well And Pump Co Inc FX Lyons Inc
Blue Rock Environmental Epping, NH office: Fran Lyons
Dana Arey Henry Deboer PO Box 280
12 Donahue Drive 337 Calef Hwy Intervale NH 03845-0280
Enfield New Hampshire 03748 Epping NH 03042
Tel (603) 304-8585 Tel (603) 679-5299
bluerockenv@gmail.com Pittsfield, NH office
26A Main St
Pittsfield NH 03263

Info@EppingWell.com

Tel (603) 356-6767

fxlyons@hotmail.com
Tel (603) 435-6616

Gilford Well Co Inc
Norman Harris

1440 Lake Shore Rd
Gilford NH 03249

Tel (603) 524-6343

norm3@gilfordwell.com
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Granite State Analytical

Corbin Kennedy

22 Manchester Rd Ut 2

Derry NH 03038

Tel (603) 432-3044
ckennedy@granitestateanalytical.com

Hampstead Area Water Services
Stephen Fournier

54 Sawyer Ave

Atkinson NH 03811

Tel (603) 362-5333
sfournier@HampsteadWater.com

Iron Mountain Water Services Co
Scott Hayes

Green Hill Rd

PO Box 135

Jackson NH 03846-0135

Tel (603) 383-4937
scott@ironmountainwater.com

LRW Water Services Inc

Tom Mason Jr

PO Box 309

Moultonborough NH 03254

Tel (603) 476-5378
Irwater@lakesregionwater.com

Malcolm Young Water Well
Mark Young

109 Gulf Rd

Derry NH 03038-5934

Tel (603) 966-7951
windhampump1952@aol.com

McBride’s Water Advantage LLC
Bill McBride

1911 Dover Rd

PO Box 805

Epsom NH 03234

Tel (603) 736-4470
Bill@mcbrideswater.com

New England Service Company

32 Artisan Ct Unit 2

Gilford NH 03249

Tel (603) 293-8580
customerservice@newenglandservicec

ompany.com

Northeast Engineering PLLC
Jim Donison

95 Quaker St

Weare NH 03281

Tel (603) 529-7070
northeasteng@comcast.net

P2 Environmental

Patricia Mulroy Beavers
19 Johnson Cir

Tunbridge VT 05077-9552
Tel (802) 763-3937
beaves@sover.net

Pennichuck Water Service Corp
Bernard Rousseau

PO Box 1947

Merrimack NH 03054-1947

Tel (603) 913-2502
Bernie.rousseau@pennichuck.com

The Pump Man

Arthur H Susmann

Box 117

Dublin NH 03444

Tel (603) 381 4447
thepumpman9@icloud.com

Pump Systems Inc

John Benham

PO Box 6101

Franklin NH 03235-6101
Tel (603) 934-7100
info@pumpsystemsinc.com

Secondwind Water Systems
Steve Guercia

735 E Industrial Park Dr
Manchester NH 03109

Tel (603) 641-5767
sgg@secondwindwater.com

Simply Water

lan Hayes

24 Station St

PO Box 972

Glen New Hampshire 03838
Tel (603)986-5346
SimplyWaterNH@gmail.com

Thursty Water Systems
Scott M Thurston

PO Box 2248

Wolfeboro NH 03894

Tel (866) 551-4545
thursty@thurstywater.com

US Water Consultants Inc

Mark Widdison

46 Lowell Rd Ste 4

Windham NH 03087

Tel (603) 893-8833
mark@uswaterconsultants.com

Utility Partners

Rob Lauricella

338 Plains Road

Claremont NH 03743

Tel (603) 543-0680
rlauricella@utilitypartnerslic.com

The Water Store

Dana Boudrieau

1032A route 119

Rindge NH 03461

Tel (603) 899-6680
thewaterstorenh@gmail.com

The Water Techs Inc

Ryan Hood

PO Box 654

Derry NH 03038

Tel (603) 421-6164
rhood@thewatertechsnh.com

Welch Water & Wastewater
Terry Welch

113 Hildreth Rd

Whitefield NH 03598

Tel (603) 837-2332
twelch@together.net

WhiteWater Inc

Chris Culberson

615 River Rd

Bow NH 03304

Tel (888) 377-7678
cculberson@rhwhite.com

WSO Plus Inc

Joe Damour

PO Box 68

Henniker NH 03242
Tel (603) 428-3525
waterjoe@aol.com

Yankee Pump And Filter Co
Stan Oliver

PO Box 697

Barrington NH 03825

Tel (603) 868-7200
yankeepumpnh@gmail.com

Wade in the Water LLC
Courtney Mitchell

PO Box 621

Alton NH

Tel (603) 783-1778
wadeinwaterllc@gmail.com
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